Kinetic Electronics Ltd. Unit 7 Stakehill Industrial Estate, Middleton, Manchester M242RW
TEL: 0161 654 9595  FAX: 0161 654 9596 EMAIL: sales@kinetic-security.co.uk
DEEP CYCLE  Nominal  20 Hr Rate      Dimensions (mm) Total  Weight  Terminal
VRLA    Voltage (V) Capacity (aH) Length      Width       Height Height     (Kg)  connector
B12-120DC  12V  12  151.0     98.0     53.0 101.0  3.7  F2 (0.187)
B12-180DC  12V  18  182.0     77.0   167.0 167.0  5.85  L Type
B12-200DC  12V  20  182.0     77.0   167.0     167.0 6.0  L Type
B12-270DC  12V  27  166.0    175.0  125.0 125.0  8.12  L Type
B12-330DC  12V  33  195.0    130.0  155.0     165.0 11.0  L Type
B12-350DC  12V  35  195.0    130.0  155.0 165.0  11.2  L Type
B12-400DC  12V  40  197.0    165.0  170.0 173.0  13.0  M type
B12-550DC  12V  55  228.0    138.0  209.0 214.0  17.2  M type
B12-750DC  12V  75  260.0    169.0  211.0 215.0  23.0  M type
B12-800DC  12V  80  260.0    169.0  211.0 215.0  23.2  M type
M Type  (mm)
Battery Terminals
VRLA Deep Cycle
Outstanding Features: